
TOOLS

T O O L S

The Force
of InnovationURKO TOOLS, S.A.

Avda. de Otaola, 15 - Apdo. 129 - 20600 EIBAR (Guipúzcoa) Spain
Telf. (34) 943 20 63 40 - Telf. Exp. (34) 943 82 01 30 - Fax (34) 943 20 06 38 - E-mail: export@urko.com

www.urko.com

045417054 Tapas.indd   1045417054 Tapas.indd   1 11/1/22   11:0111/1/22   11:01





URKO, began its activity in 1927 with 
the manufacture of furniture locks and 
construction.

Subsequently, a new line of hand tools 
was incorporated, especially the Clamping 
Tools.

Over the years, it was developing new 
and qualified products until reaching, at 
the current stage, the recognition of a 
multitude of users throughout more than 
40 countries where they are distributed; 
having achieved a level of leadership 
especially in the Clamping field.

URKO currently produces more than one 
million parts per year and is a recognized 
leading brand in Europe.

One of the main axes of the Company is 
its R+D+i department, in which innovative 
products are conceived and developed: 
High Performance Clamps, Screw clamps, 
Quick Clamps, Lever Clamps, Hydraulic 
Clamps,..

These developments are a clear example 
of the philosophy of the company, based 

on creation at the service of the user; con-
sequence of a pragmatic innovative effort 
that brings unprecedented solutions to the 
market; significantly reducing work times, 
minimizing manual efforts and providing 
tools with advanced ergonomic designs.

Currently, URKO manufactures and mar-
kets four product lines:

•	 Clamping Tools.  
Page 05

•	 Tools for the Woodworking.  
Page 43

•	 Metal Cutting Tools.  
Page 63

•	 Furniture Locks.  
Page 73

The Force
of Innovation

T O O L S





URKO Clamping Tools are the result of the brand’s constant and innovative effort during 
decades of research. First quality raw materials and the latest technologies in the their 

optimization are used for its manufacture.

Creations that implement developments and patents that we have been creating along the 
years and new designs that improve the ergonomics and performance of each tool.

Clamping Tools

Screw Clamp with Brake

Strap Clamps

Super-Extra Clamp Folding handle 
Clamp

Lever Clamp

Deep Tightening Earth Clamp

Piston Clamp

Carpentry Clamp

Professional Squad

Hydraulic Clamp

Clamping ClawsLocking PliersWelding Table Clamps Quick-Single Clamp Coaxial Clamp

Sash ClampMarquetry Flanges Professional PropG Clamp High Capacity Vise

Marquetry Screw Clamps

Mod. 3-P

Mod. 4003-J

Mod. 2800

Mod. 503-H2

Mod. 24-PMod. WRLP1Mod. 4003-UW Mod. 4003-WV Mod. 210

Mod. 871

Mod. 213

Mod. 875Mod. 21-B Mod. 431Mod. 3-F Mod. 3-A Mod. 3-F

Mod. 4003-P Mod. 4003-L

Mod. 4003-U Mod. 4003-S

Mod. 4

Mod. 400

Mod. 4003-PA

pág. 08

pág. 31

pág. 09

pág. 30

pág. 33

pág. 16pág. 12

pág. 28pág. 25pág. 20 pág. 26 pág. 27

pág. 34pág. 32 pág. 38pág. 32 pág. 37

pág. 10 pág. 10 pág. 14

pág. 18 pág. 24

Mod. 4021 Mod. 21

www.urko.com  5

NN

NN

N NN



Páge

Model

Wood carpentry

Metallic Carpentry

Automotive

Shipyards

Industry in General

Welding

Construction

DIY

08 09 10 12 - 13 14 16

4 3-P 4003-P
4003-PA

4021
21
231

4003-L 503-H2

6



Clamping Tools

18 20 24 26 - 27 30 31 32 34 - 35 36 - 37 38

4003-U 4003-W 4003-S
210
211
213

4003-J
400
401
402

3-F
3-A

871
870
875

977
978
975

431

www.urko.com  7



07 Swiveling Button.

30 x 8

a

b

c

35 x 8 32 x 1032 x 10Section (mm)

Throat (mm)

Opening (cm)

Max Force (N)

90 120 180140

105 140 200160

15
20
25
30
35
40
45
50
60
70
80
90
100

20
25
30
35
40
45
50
60
70
80
90
100
110
120
130
140
150
160
170
180
190
200
210
220
230
240
250

35
40
45
50
60
70
80
90

100
110
120
130
140
150
160
170
180
190
200
210
220
230
240
250
260
270
280
290
300

35
40
45
50
60
70
80
90
100
110
120
130
140
150
160
170
180
190
200
210
220
230
240
250
260
270
280
290
300

Accessories + on p. 28

CLAMPING TOOLS

Measures

Unique pad for both jaws

Protective Pads made of polypropylene

Features

Nodular cast iron heads.
Extra strong.

01

02 Non-slip Brake made of tempered 
and grooved steel.

03 Zinc Plated profiled bar. 

04 Free Rivet system. Patented.

05

06

Spindle with trapezoidal thread: 
lower manual efforts for higher 
tightening.

Ergonomic wooden handle for 
easy grip.

Screw Clamp with Brake
Mod. 4

a

c
b

Novelty

5.000 6.000 7.000 7.000

Non-slip 
hidden brake

Free Rivet system (patented) 
Hardened Steel (58 HRC)

8

02

03

01

07

06

04

01

05

N



07 Steel Piston:
A-Articulated or B-Fixed.

08 Steel Handle.

CL
AM

PI
N

G
 TO

O
LSMeasures

Features

Nodular cast iron heads.01 03

02 Non-slip Brake made of tempered 
and grooved steel.

High resistance bar in cold finish 
steel, grooved and zinc plated.

04 Ergonomic wooden handle for 
easy grip.

05

06

Cross handle and Hexagonal end. 
Optional.

Spindle with trapezoidal thread: higher 
tightening with less effort.

Piston Clamp
Mod. 3-P30 x 8

a

b

c

35 x 8 40 x 10 45 x 1240 x 10Section (mm)

Throat (mm)

Opening (cm)

Max Force (N)

90 120 220 350140

105 140 245 375150

15
20
25
30
35
40
45
50
60
70
80
90
100

20
25
30
35
40
45
50
60
70
80
90
100
110
120
130
140
150
160
170
180
190
200
210
220
230
240
250

20

30
35
40

50
60
70
80
90
100

120

150

180

200

250

300

20
25
30
35
40
45
50
60
70
80
90
100
110
120
130
140
150
160
170
180
190
200
210
220
230
240
250
260
270
280
290
300

20
25
30
35
40
45
50
60
70
80
90
100
110
120
130
140
150
160
170
180
190
200
210
220
230
240
250
260
270
280
290
300

a

c
b

9.000 12.000 15.000 15.000 15.000

Multi-angle and round pieces

Magnetic set of Jaws

Accessories

Mod. 4000

Mod. 4000-M

Till 375 mm throat
One of the highest on the market

in a single piece without couplings

www.urko.com  9

02

06

03

01

01

07

04

05

08



05

06
04 Free Rivet system. Patented.

03 Zinc Plated profiled bar. Totally sealed trapezoidal threaded 
spindle, permanently lubricated.

Internal mechanism of steel balls, 
minimum friction.

Steel Piston:
A-Articulated or B-Fixed.

Steel Handle.

Articulated aluminum Handle.

07

08

09

CLAMPING TOOLS

Nodular cast iron heads. Extra 
strong. New ergonomic design.

01

Features

02 Non-slip Brake made of tem-
pered and grooved steel.

Super-Extra Clamp

Mod. 4003-P

Mod. 4003-PA

Mechanism 
with Ball Bearings

Minimum Friction 
(Patented)

Aluminum 
folding handle

3 positions 
(Patented)

10

02

06

01
01

01 01

07

04

05

08
09

03



30 x 8 35 x 8 40 x 10

83 107 125

100 130 150

15
20
25
30
35
40
45
50
60
70
80
90
100

20
25
30
35
40
45
50
60
70
80
90
100
110
120
130
140
150
160
170
180
190
200
210
220
230
240
250

35
40
45
50
60
70
80
90

100
110
120
130
140
150
160
170
180
190
200
210
220
230
240
250
260
270
280
290
300

9.000 12.000 15.000

CL
AM

PI
N

G
 TO

O
LS

Multi-angle and round pieces

Magnetic set of Jaws

Accessories

Mod. 4000

Mod. 4000-M

a

b

c

Section (mm)

Throat (mm)

Opening (cm)

Measures

Max Force (N)

Patented Product P

a
c b

Sectors

-	 In dusty and dirty environments. Even under fluids and gluing operations. 
Ideal against welding spatters, sparks ...

-	 Outdoors in adverse situations, humidity, salty environment.

-	 Tightening with a high degree of precision.

Applications

-	 Greater clamping force. Improves effort performance up to 80%.

4003-P (35x8)

-	 Greater lightness and ergonomics. Less heavy 
than any model of equivalent strength.

-	 Long useful life of the product. Encapsulation of 
the clamping mechanisms with total isolation from the 
outside. Total protection against shocks and external 
agents. Two permanent lubrication chambers.

Benefit

Manual force torque (Newton x meter)
12 148 16 2264

100

500

900

300

700

1.100

200

600

1.000

400

800

1.200

2010 18 2624

Re
su

lti
ng

 c
la

m
pi

ng
 fo

rc
e 

(K
g.

)

mod. classic

1.050
1.030

940

830
775

720
640

575
480

400

335

230
180

290

895
810

730

670

545

360

290
Difference: 345 Kgs.
Result: 70% more Force

PERFORMANCE = = 40 a 80% HigherClamping Force
Manual Effort

www.urko.com  11

mod. Súper-Extra



CLAMPING TOOLS

Marquetry Screw Clamps

Novelty

Features

Mod. 4021 Mod. 4021-H Mod. 4021-HA

Exhibitor

Accessories + on p. 28

Mods.: 4021, 4021-H and 4021-HA

Mod.: 4021-HA

Protective pads made of 
polypropylene

Display 30 units.

Display 12 units.

a

b

c
18 x 7Section (mm)

Throat (mm)

Opening (cm)

60

70
grs.

Measures

a

c
b

12

15

20

25

30

35

40

460

500

540

590

630

670

710

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

06 Cold finish Steel profiled Bar 
grooved and zinc plated. 

Nodular cast iron 
heads.

Bi-material plastic 
handle.

01 0705 Non-slip Tempered Steel 
Brake and grooved. Total 
Fixation Guarantee. 

02 08

03

Protective pads made 
of polypropylene.

Articulated
aluminum Handle.

Steel Handle.

04 Swiveling Button.

12

03

05

02

01

01

04

06

07

08

N



05 Steel Handle.

a

b

c
18 x 7Section (mm)

Throat (mm)

Opening (cm)

60

70

12
15
20
25
30

460
500
540
590
630

10
10
10
10
10

Measures

a

c
b

grs.

Mod. 21 Mod. 21-H

CL
AM

PI
N

G
 TO

O
LSMarquetry Screw Clamps

Features

Nodular cast iron 
heads.

01

02 Non-slip Tempered 
Steel Brake and groo-
ved. Total Fixation 
Guarantee.

06 Cold finish Steel 
profiled Bar grooved 
and zinc plated. 

03 Swiveling Button.

04 Ergonomic wooden 
handle for easy grip.

Improved Product

a

b

c
15 x 5 26 x 7Section (mm)

Throat (mm)

Opening (cm)

50 80

60 95

10
15
20
25
30

15
20
25
30
40
50
60

265
300
335
370
405

600
660
720
780

1.000
1.180
1.300

12
12
12
12
12

6
6
6
6
6
6
6

Measures

a

c
b grs. grs.

Marquetry Screw Clamps
Mod. 231

Features

Die cast Jaws.01 03 Swiveling Button.

02 Ergonomic wooden handle for 
easy grip.

www.urko.com  13

01
03

02

06

05

04

01

01
03

02



04 Free Rivet system. Patented. 07 Zinc Plated profiled bar. 

CLAMPING TOOLS

Nodular cast iron heads. Extra 
strong. New ergonomic design.

Ratcheting Clamping System. 
Eccentric Mechanism.

01

05

Features

02

03

06 Non-slip Brake made of tem-
pered and grooved steel.

Release Trigger.

Parallel and inclined fastening.

Lever Clamp
Mod. 4003-L

Lever 
Mechanism

Eccentric Level 
(Patented)

14

02

07

04

03

01

01

05

06



CL
AM

PI
N

G
 TO

O
LS

30 x 8

a

b

c

35 x 8Section (mm)

Throat (mm)

Opening (cm)

Measures

Max Force (N)

83 107

100 130

20

25

30

40

50

60

80

100

120

150

20

25

30

40

50

60

80

100

120

150

Patented Product P

a

c b

Improved Product

6.000 8.000

Sectors

-	 Fast and repetitive clamping work.

-	 Holding with strength and reliability in environments with vibration.

Applications

The URKO 4003 L model is a high quality and efficient Clamping Lever Tool, 
with which very high tightening forces are achieved very quickly and with little 
effort. Designed to achieve very high performance, 60 to 130% higher than its 
competitors, through an eccentric cam mechanism.

-	 Improved product; The components have been minimized to obtain a more 
compact and safe tool.

Benefit

4003-L (35x8)

70° 80° 90°60°50°

30°

40°

20°

10ª

500

300

700

200

100

0

600

400

800
Re

su
lti

ng
 c

la
m

pi
ng

 fo
rc

e 
(K

g.
) “

F”

35

80

140

190

330

460

560

660

60

120

200

240

300

365

435

PERFORMANCE = de 60 a 130% Higher

mod. cl
ass

ic

Difference: 220 Kgs.
Result: 90% more Force

720

www.urko.com  15

mod
. 4

00
3-L



CLAMPING TOOLS

Hydraulic Clamp
Mod. 503-H2

06 Hydraulic System composed of: Cylinder and Pressure Piston, 
Multiplier Piston, Safety Valve and Reservoir Chamber.

07 Zinc Plated profiled bar. 

Nodular cast iron heads. Extra strong. 
New ergonomic design.

01

Oscillating Lever.
Lever with 360 ° rotation 
around the bar.

03
05

Features

02

04 Non-slip Brake made of tempered 
and grooved steel.

Free Rivet system. Patented.

Hydraulic 
Mechanism
Unique Worldwide 

(Patented)

16

07

02

01

01

03

06

04

05



a
c

b

Measures

35 x 8

a

b

c

Section (mm)

Throat (mm)

Opening (cm)

Max Force (N)

107

130

20
30
40
50
60
70
80

100
120
150
180
200

Patented Product P

CL
AM

PI
N

G
 TO

O
LS

7.500

Sectors

Functioning

The URKO Hydraulic Clamp is the only one worldwide known that uses Hydraulic Technolo-
gy in Clamping applications, with excellent results.

-	 Controlled tightening, achieved in a smooth and progressive way (60 kg / pulse).

-	 Minimum effort, multiplying the effect of manual force 10 to 1.

-	 Superior performance, time saving.

UNIQUE WORLDWIDE

-	The latch “T” in position (a).

-	Press the lever “P” Each press 60/70 Kgs.

-	The latch “T” in position (b).

-	Open lever “P” to the maximum angle.

Benefit

Squeeze in Opening / Unlocking

www.urko.com  17

P
Pa

T b T



CLAMPING TOOLS

Deep Tightening Clamp

05

06
04 Free Rivet system. Patented.

03 Zinc Plated profiled bar. Spindle with trapezoidal thread: 
lower manual efforts for higher 
tightening.

Internal mechanism of steel balls, 
minimum friction.

Steel Handle.

Ratcheting Clamping System.

Release Trigger.

Articulated aluminum Handle.

09

07

08

10

Nodular cast iron heads. Extra 
strong. New ergonomic design.

01

Features

02 Non-slip Brake made of tem-
pered and grooved steel.

Mod. 4003-U Mod. 4003-UA

Parallel and inclined fastening.11

18

06

01
01

01 01

04

05

09

10

03



CL
AM

PI
N

G
 TO

O
LS

Sectors

35 x 8

a

b

c

Section (mm)

Throat (mm)

Opening (cm)

Depth (mm)  p                  60 - 100 - 160

Measures

Max Force (N)

107

130

30
40
50
60
70
80
90

Mod. 4003-UL

Novelty

- Rapid and repetitive tightening work in deep access points.

- Holding with strength and reliability in environments subject to vibration.

Applications

12.000

a
c

p

b

www.urko.com  19

02

01

11

01

07

08

N



CLAMPING TOOLS

Welding Table Clamps

05

06

04

03 Zinc Plated profiled bar. Spindle with trapezoidal thread: 
lower manual efforts for higher 
tightening.

Internal mechanism of steel balls, 
minimum friction.

Ratcheting Clamping System.

Articulated aluminum Handle.

07

Steel Handle.

360° rotation around the bar.

Release Trigger.

09

11

Adaptable foot for tables of 16 
or 28 mm in diameter.

10

08Nodular cast iron heads. Extra 
strong. New ergonomic design.

01

Features

02 Non-slip Brake made of tem-
pered and grooved steel.

Mod. 4003-W
Mod. 4003-WA

Parallel and inclined fastening.12

20

06

01

01

05

09
4

03

10

11



Magnetic bases for a 
better grip.

360° rotation.

Variable angle to 
support tubes of 
different diameters.

02

03

01

Features

CL
AM

PI
N

G
 TO

O
LS

Sectors

35 x 8

a

b

c

Section (mm)

Throat (mm)

Opening (cm)

Measures

Max Force (N)

107

130

30
40
50

Mod. 4003-WL

Novelty

-	 Instant and reliable clamping on welding tables.

Applications

a
c b

Support for welding tables.

Accessories

Mod. 4000-W

12.000

www.urko.com  21

02

01

12

02

01

03

07

08

N

N



CLAMPING TOOLS

Welding Table Clamps with
Variable Throat
Mod. 4003-WV

Novelty

02 Non-slip brake.

04

05

06

03 Articulated tightening swivel.

Steel Handle.

Adaptable foot for tables of 16 or 28 
mm in diameter.

360° rotation around the bar.

Zinc Plated profiled bar. 01

Features

Sectors

40 x 10

a

b

Section (mm)

Throat (mm)

Opening (cm)

Measures

Max Force (N)

from 20
to 220

30
40
50

a b

10.000

Accessories

Magnetic bases for a 
better grip.

360° rotation.

Variable angle to 
support tubes of 
different diameters.

02

03

01

Features

Support for welding tables.

Mod. 4000-W

22

01

03
05

02

04

N

N

06

02

01

03



Lever Clamp
Mod. ARG

Lever Clamp
Mod. 212

Clamp
Mod. G, SG y SGS

04 Profiled high Carbon steel with Heat 
treatment.

Forged Steel Jaw.01

Features

02 Ratcheting Lever.

Forged Steel Jaw.01

Features

02 Profiled high Carbon steel with 
Heat treatment.

03 Profiled high Carbon steel with Heat 
treatment.

Aluminum Jaw.01

Features

02 Ratcheting Lever.

19,5 x 19,5

19,5 x 19,5

G

20 x 6

25 x 12

22 x 10,5

27 x 13

25 x 12

SG SGS

27 x 13 30 x 15

a

a

a

b

b

b

c

c

c

Section (mm)

Section (mm)

Section (mm)

Throat (mm)

Throat (mm)

Throat (mm)

Opening (cm)

Opening (cm)

Opening (cm)

100

120100

80

140

140

120

120120 120

120

120

140120

95

170  150

170  150140 140

150

20

2520

20
30

30

5040
60

25
40

40
50

100

60
80
100

Measures

Models

Measures

Measures

a
c

b

a

c
b

a

c
b

Trigger release.

Aluminum Jaw.

Trigger release.

04

05

03

03 Swiveling Button.

CL
AM

PI
N

G
 TO

O
LS

Steel Handle.04

www.urko.com  23

02

03

02

03

04

05

01
01

01

01

03

04

02

04



CLAMPING TOOLS

Earth Clamp
Mod. 4003-S

G Clamp with Mass Terminal
Mod. 3-FS

05

06

04 Internal mechanism of steel 
balls, minimum friction.

03 Zinc Plated profiled bar. Spindle with trapezoidal thread: 
lower manual efforts for higher 
tightening.

Brass Screw.

Nodular cast iron heads. Extra 
strong. New ergonomic design.

Free Rivet system. Patented.

07

08

Non-slip Brake made of tempe-
red and grooved steel.

01

Features

02 Steel Handle.

30 x 8 35 x 8

a

b

c

Section (mm)

Throat (mm)

Opening (cm)

Measures

Measures

Max Force (N)

83 107

100 130
a
c b

Accessories

Max Opening 
b (mm)

Throat
a (mm)Mod.

80 1800653-FS

grs.

05 Swiveling 
Button.

04 Steel Handle.

Brass Screw.01

Features

Magnetic set of Jaws.Multi-angle and round pieces
Mod. 4000 Mod. 4000-M

9.000 12.000

ba

High Carbon Forged Steel 
Frame.

Grooved support.02

03

Guaranteed hold for 
heavy mass cables 

Capacity up to 800 Amps

20

30
25
30

24

04

07

07

01

08

05

02

03

06

04

01

02
03

05



Magnetic Squares

Magnetic Mass
Mod. 4972-EM

CL
AM

PI
N

G
 TO

O
LS

Measures

Measures

Ø

Ø (mm)

90 6540

grs.

100% Copper-Brass ContactMax. 800 Amp.

Features

grs.

a

b

a

b

Functioning

Functioning

90º
45º

135º

90º

135º

105º 75º45º

60º

120º

Mod. 1187-EM

Mod. 4971-EM

1187-EM

4971-EM

a x b (mm)

245

500

100 x 65

95 x 110

6

6

Locking PliersMeasures

Length
 L (mm)Mod.

Mod.

Capacity
 c (mm)

35

80

100

250

250

250

ULP

WRLP1

WRLP2

596

615

639

6

6

6

grs.

Mod. ULP
Universal Grip

Mod. WRLP1
Wheel and Zipper Grip

Mod. WRLP2
Wheel and Zipper Grip

Forged carbon steel jaws, fully 
hardened.

High grip precision in 
any application.

Ergonomic handle for great 
comfort.

Chrome screw. Phosphate screw.

01 04

05

03

Nickel plated surface.02

06

Features

Novelty

L
c

www.urko.com  25

01

03

05

02

04

06

N



02

02

05

04

04

03

Plastic pads for delicate 
tightening.

Soft plastic pads for delicate 
tightening and relief for a 
better grip.

It allows the work in expansion.

05 Fast attack lever.

Release trigger.

Release trigger.

High ergonomic bi-material 
non-slip grips.

03 High ergonomic bi-material 
non-slip grips.

Glass fiber reinforced nylon 
Jaws.

Glass fiber reinforced nylon 
Jaws.

01

01

CLAMPING TOOLS

Quick-Single Clamp Mod. 21O

Quick Clamp with Lever
Mod. 211

Features

Features

a b

20 x 6Section (mm)

Measures

Throat
a (mm)

Opening 
b (cm)

2080 800 4

grs.

a b

20 x 6Section (mm)

Measures

Throat
a (mm)

Opening 
b (cm)

15
30
45
60

80
80
80
80

655
770
885
995

4
4
4
4

grs.

26

01

01

02

02

03

03

01

01

04

05

04

05



02
05

03

Extensive clamping Surface 
85 x 35 mm.

04 Soft plastic pads for delicate 
tightening and relief for a 
better grip.

Coaxial system. Clamping 
mechanism on the rim axis for 
gapless tightening.High ergonomic bi-material 

non-slip grips.

Glass fiber reinforced nylon 
Jaws.

01

Features

a b

20 x 6Section (mm)

Measures

Throat
a (mm)

Opening
b (mm)

150
300
450

85
85
85

675
790
905

4
4
4

grs.

Sectors

Coaxial Clamp
Mod. 213

CL
AM

PI
N

G
 TO

O
LS

Novelty

Exhibitor

Blister

www.urko.com  27

02

03

01

01

05

04

N



Clamping Claws Mod. 24-P

Clamping Claws Mod. 22-P

Clamping Claws Mod. 21-P

Measures

Measures

Measures

Apertura b
( “ )      mm

Apertura b
( “ )      mm

Apertura b
( “ )      mm

1
2
3

25
50
75

1
2
3

25
50
75

1
2

25
50

60
165
290

75
155
205

50
125

12
12
12

12
12
12

24
24

grs.

grs.

grs.

Swiveling jaws for ease of use in 
not parallel areas.

Swiveling jaws for ease of use in 
not parallel areas.

Adapted to curved surfaces.

Ergonomically designed in nylon 
with reforced fiberglass.

01

01

01

02

Features

Features

Features

03

02

Ratcheting clamping system 
with release trigger.

Ergonomically designed 
in nylon with reforced 
fiberglass.

b

b

b

CLAMPING TOOLS

Accessories 
Protective Pads Mod. ZK

Measures

For these models: Bars

121-ZX
130-ZX
135-ZX
140-ZX

21, 21-H y 4021
4, 3-P y 4003-P
4, 3-P y 4003-P
3-P y 4003-P

18 x 7
30 x 8
35 x 8
40 x 10

12
12
12
12

Features

0201 One pad for both Jaws.Polypropylene pads.

Mod.

28

02

02

03

01

02

0201

01

02

01



On line Edge-grip Clamp
Mod. 2900

Edge banding screw
Mod. 18

Measures

Measures

Maximum
b (mm)

Maximum
b (mm)

Minimum
a (mm)

Maximum
a (mm)

213

4.720

70

210135225

6

1

grs.

grs.

Features

03

0201

Ergonomic handle that 
facilitates the tie.

Fits all Tightening Screws.Swiveling Button.

b

b

a

Features

03

0201

Steel Handle.

Soft plastic pads for delicate 
tightening.

Swiveling Button.

CL
AM

PI
N

G
 TO

O
LS

www.urko.com  29

01 02

03

01
02

03



CLAMPING TOOLS

Nailable Carpenter Clamp
Mod. 4003-J

Ratcheting Clamp for Wood Carpentry
Mod. 4004-J

01 Tightening with an articulated ratchet wrench.

Features

Articulated grooved hooks.02

Opening máx.

(cm)

60 2.000 1

Measures grs.

Measures

35 x 8

a

b

c

Section (mm)

Throat (mm)

Opening (cm)

Max Force (N)

107

130

60
70
80
90

100
110
120
130
140
150

a
c b

05

06

04 Free Rivet system. Patented.

03 Zinc Plated profiled bar. Spindle with trapezoidal thread: 
lower manual efforts for higher 
tightening.

Internal mechanism of steel balls, 
minimum friction.

Non-slip Brake made of tempe-
red and grooved steel.

Steel Handle.

07

08

Nodular cast iron heads. Extra 
strong. New ergonomic design.

01

Features

02 Swivel provided with a tip.

It is fixed by hitting 
with a hammer

12.000

Sectors

Double nailable tip.09

30

0202

01

07

06

01

01

02

09

04

05

08

03



Strap

Strap

Strap

Measures

Measures

Measures

Width
(mm)

Width
(mm)

Width
(mm)

Mod.

Mod.

Mod.

Length
(m)

Length
(m)

Length
(m)

5
6,5
8

6,5
8

5
5

12
20
25

20
25

12
12

400-A
400-B
400-C

401-B
401-C

402-H
402-O

1.200
1.750
2.800

1.480
1.850

1.380
1.480

1
1
1

1
1

1
1

grs.

grs.

grs.

For Squares and Rectangles.

For Rings and Round Figures.

For Hexagons (402-H) and Octagons (402-O).

Features

Features

Features

Strap Clamps
Mod. 400

Strap Clamps
Mod. 401

Strap Clamps 
Mod. 402 

CL
AM

PI
N

G
 TO

O
LS

www.urko.com  31



G Clamp

Steel G Clamp Mod. 21-A

Marquetry Flanges Mod. 21-B

Mod. 3-F

Mod. 3-A

Mod. 3-F Mod. 3-A

Opening
a (mm)

Opening
a (mm)

Throat
b (mm)

Throat
b (mm)

40
60
80

100
120
150
200
250

100
150
200

40
55
65
75
85
95
105
115

55
70
85

350
600
800

1.800
2.360
2.750
3.290
4.110

720
1.010
1.740

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1

Measures

grs. grs.a b

Steel Handle.03

Nodular Cast Iron Frame. Grooved support.

High Carbon Forged Steel 
Frame.

01 04

02

Features

05 Swiveling Button.

Stamped Steel Sheet 
Frame.

01

Features

Measures

Opening 
b (mm)

30
50
70

60
135
330

10
10
10

grs.
b

02 Steel Handle.

Features

Measures

Opening 
b (mm)

30
50
70

100

80
100
120
140

10
10
10
10

grs.b

01 Steel Handle.

CLAMPING TOOLS

32

01

01

02

04

05

05

03

03

02

01



Professional Squad
Mod. 2800

Light Square
Mod. 285

Light Square
Mod. 285-H 

CL
AM

PI
N

G
 TO

O
LSMeasures

Measures

Measures

Maximum
b (mm)

Maximum
b (mm)

Maximum
b (mm)

4.800

610

590

90

30

30

1

6

6

grs.

grs.

grs.

For Welding and Metalworking.

For boards of equal or different thicknesses.

For boards of equal or different thicknesses.

Applications

Applications

Applications

b

b

b

Nodular Cast Iron 
Frame.

Steel Handle.

Ergonomic wooden handle for easy grip.

Steel Handle.01

01

01

02

Features

Features

Features

www.urko.com  33

01

01

02

01

01



CLAMPING TOOLS

Sash Clamp
Mod. 871 y 870-B

Light Sash Clamp
Mod. 870-C

03

Nodular Cast Iron Jaws. Greater 
Resistance and Less Weight.

02

Steel Handle.

Non-deformable 
Double “T” Profile.

Non-deformable 
Double “T” Profile.

Nodular Cast Iron 
Jaws. Greater Resis-
tance and Less Weight.

Steel Handle.

01

0301

02

Features

Features

871

b

b

870-BModel

Profile f x g (mm)

Profile f x g (mm)

Clamping surface
L x h (mm)

Clamping surface
L x h (mm)

Ø Thread (mm)

Ø Thread (mm)

Opening (cm)

Opening (cm)

Measures

Measures

80 x 42

40 x 40

115 x 80

84 x 54

22

16

100 x 50

150 x 90

24

60
80

100
125
150

h

f

bL

g 60 mm

h

f

bL

g 75 mm

100

125

150

175

200

225

250

275

300

350

100

125

150

175

200

225

250

275

300

325

350

400

34

01

03

02

02

01

03



CL
AM

PI
N

G
 TO

O
LS

h

f

bL

g

Quick Sash Clamp
Mod. 875

Trestles for Sash Clamps
Mod. 872

02 Nodular Cast Iron Jaws and Extra 
Strong Design, Greater Safety 
and Resistance.

06

03

Steel Handle.

Mechanized Support Jaws More 
Precision.

05 Ergonomic Design and Pleasant 
Grip.

Double “T” profile. Without holes. Tempered Steel grooved brakes. 
Total guarantee of fixation on 
the beam.

01 04

b

Profile f x g (mm)

Clamping surface
L x h (mm)

Opening (cm)

Measures

Measures

80 x 42

110 x 80

100
125
150
175
200
225
250
275
300
325
350

Functioning Features

The force (F) exerted by the coun-
terweight makes the Clamp fix on the 
Beam, braking it automatically.

We lift the counterweight (1) unloc-
king the brakes and move (2) in both 
directions.

Fastening Release

Sectors

-	 Quick approach, Tightening Beam to work faster and at the same time 
achieve greater resistance. Double Brake.

-	 Instant fastening. Holes in the double “T”, Pins, Chains, etc. are eliminated.

Benefit

Patented Product P

F

1

2

b

a

Width
a (cm)

High
b (cm)

8060 3.500 2

grs.

Valid for Mod. 871, 870-B and 875

Applications

www.urko.com  35

01

02

02

06

04

03

05



CLAMPING TOOLS

Forged Steel Bench Vise
Mod. 977

Cast Iron Bench Vise
Mod. 978

05

02

Wide anvil made of tempered 
steel. Included in FT and ET 
models.

Swivel Base includaed.

06

04 Built-in and hardened pipe 
clamping jaws.

Forged foot.

03 Robust and ergonomic handle.

02 Hardened milled Clamping 
Jaws (58 HRC).

Adjustable guides.

Ergonomic Steel Handle.

01

01

Features

Features

Mouth 
Width (mm)

Mouth 
Width (mm)

Mouth 
Width (mm)

Opening
Máx. (mm)

Opening
Máx. (mm)

Opening
Máx. (mm)

Anvil
(mm)

Anvil
(mm)

Anvil
(mm)

Mod.

Mod.

Mod.

Measures Fixed Model

Measures Swiveling Model

Measures

100

125

150

175

125

150

100

125

150

175

125

150

100

125

150

130

150

190

205

150

190

130

150

190

205

150

190

130

150

180

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

40 x 60

50 x 70

65 x 80

75 x 95

50 x 70

65 x 80

40 x 60

50 x 70

65 x 80

75 x 95

50 x 70

65 x 80

40 x 60

50 x 70

60 x 80

6.200

9.300

18.500

25.000

7.900

15.700

6.900

10.800

20.000

26.800

9.200

17.000

6.700

10.600

17.000

EF

FE

FT

ET

IT

grs.

grs.

grs.

Accessories

Included in FT and ET models.

360 ° forged swivel base
with 3 fixing points.

36

01

02

04

05 02

03

03

01

01

06



Quick Bench Vice
Mod. 975 Fixed and Mod. 976 Swivel

CL
AM

PI
N

G
 TO

O
LS

Patented Product P

Beam Profile 
f x g (mm)

Beam Profile 
f x g (mm)

Mod.

Mod.

Measures Fixed Model

Measures Swiveling Model

200

350

500

200

350

500

80 x 42

80 x 42

1

1

1

1

1

1

110 x 80

110 x 80

14.300

16.100

17.900

15.800

17.600

18.400

975

976

grs.

grs.

Jaw dimension 
L x h (mm)

Jaw dimension 
L x h (mm)

02 Rotation on the axis of 45º on 
both sides, total 90º.

06 Steel Handle.

07 Tempered Steel Jaws for Flat and 
Round parts. Wooden pads for 
delicate pieces.

03 Tempered Steel grooved brakes. 
Total guarantee of fixation on 
the beam.

04 Ergonomic Design and Pleasant 
Grip.

Double “T” profile. Without holes. Nodular Cast Iron Jaws and Extra 
Strong Design, Greater Safety and 
Resistance.

01 05

Features

Sectors

* Other openings on request.

h

Ø 10,5

f

bL

g

   120

  146

Opening máx.
b (mm)*

Opening máx.
b (mm)*

www.urko.com  37

01

05

05

06

02

02

03

07

04



CLAMPING TOOLS

Professional Prop
Mod. 431

Improved Product

03 Ergonomic grip.

04 High resistance, non-slip shoes, 
with variable angle 180°. Grea-
ter Security with the possibility 
of fixing at both ends.

Adjustment by means of a 
threaded rod at both ends.

High Strength zipper locking 
system, maximum 180 Kgs. 
Withstands Strong Impacts.

01

02

Features

Accessories

Universal support for laser levels, 
cameras, spotlights, ...

Includes a doble
bubble level.

Mod. 435

Sectors

Maximal
Opening (cm)

Minimal
Opening (cm)

Pad 
(mm)Mod.

436 Mod. 43129 (Pad 60 x 80 mm).
+ Accessories Mod. 435.

Measures

115

177

290

365

65

101

160

195

10

10

10

10

60 x 80

60 x 80

60 x 80

60 x 200

60 x 80

1.500

2.000

2.500

2.750

3.000

43111

43117

43129

43136

grs.

-	 To shore up, expand, support, ...

-	 Resistant zipper mechanism, does not yield to impacts.

Benefit

Exhibitor + on p. 41

Display Mod. 9431

Guaranteed Load

Up to 180 kg.

38

01

01

04

03

02

04

N



03
06

07
Magnetic pads for horizontal 
fixing to the ceiling with 
variable angle 180°.

High resistance zipper locking 
system.

05 Door of 2.40 x 1.10 m hermetic 
by zipper and adhesive place-
ment at will.

Adjustment to the ground by 
means of threaded rod and non-
slip shoe with variable angle 180°.

Fixing of vertical tie to wall 
with expander spring.

XXL pad for horizontal fixing to 
the ceiling of 70 cm.

Transport Bag.

01

02

04

Features

Novelty

-	 Comprehensive Dust Barrier System for the Professional that stops the projection of 
materials. Isolated rooms for total security that guarantees health sectorization.

-	 Modular system. Spare parts and elements available for all kit components.
-	 Especially suitable for painting work, renovation works, industry, public buildings, ... that 

coexist with spaces in use. Easy installation.
-	 Reusable. Storage and Transport in bag (included).

Benefit

DescriptionModel Kg.

Measures

KIT 3x5 m
KIT 3x10 m
KIT 3x15 m
KIT 3x20 m
KIT 3x25 m
KIT 3x30 m
KIT 3,75x5 m
KIT 3,75x10 m

3 x 5 m
3 x 10 m
3 x 15 m
3 x 20 m
3 x 25 m
3 x 30 m
3,75 x 5 m
3,75 x 10 m

11,12
19,24
27,48
35,72
43,96
52,21
13,15
22,30

3 (160-290)
5 (160-290)
7 (160-290)
9 (160-290)
11 (160-290)
13 (160-290)
3 (195-365)
5 (195-365)

4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

1
3
5
7
9
11
1
3

1 (5 m)
1 (10 m)
1 (15 m)
1 (20 m)
1 (25 m)
1 (30 m)
1 (5 m)
1 (10 m)

1
1
2
2
3
3
1
1

Verticale
Fixing Pad 

Magnetic
Pad 

Pad
XXL

Separation
Film

Carry
Bag

Sectors
Measures

height x length
Prop

min.-max. (cm)

1843009
1843010
1843153
1843203
1843253
1843303
1843403
1843503

Anti-Dust Barrier Kit
Mod. 437

CL
AM

PI
N

G
 TO

O
LS

COMPREHENSIVE DUST BARRIER SYSTEM

www.urko.com  39

01

06

07

05

04

03

02

N



CLAMPING TOOLS

40



Displays
for Classic Clamps

Exhibitor for Props
Mod. 9431

02 With Wheels (and brake).Check contents within the 
current Price List.

Check contents within the current Price List.

01

01

Features

Features

a (cm) b (cm)

b (cm)

c (cm)

c (cm)

Mod.

Measures

Measures

160

205

56

66

55

1

1

1

60

100

75

5.500

7.700

5.600

9100

9120

grs.

grs.

bc

a

bc

Mod. 9100
Mod. 9120

CL
AM

PI
N

G
 TO

O
LS

www.urko.com  41

01

01

02





Woodworking Tools
Urko Woodworking Tools represent nearly a century’s legacy in creating and manufacturing 

high-performance tools.

High quality materials are used for its manufacture; Chrome-Vanadium steels and woods 
with certificates of conformity of the chain of custody of forest products.

Chisels Gouges Carver Gouges Turning Tools Bits Drill

Carpenter Benches Carpenter’s Vices Marking Tool

Metal Carpenter Planes Carpenter’s Wood Planes Back Saw Back Saw Miter Boxes

Mod. 13-A Mod. 13-M Mod. 310 Mod. 3100 Mod. 540

Mod. 604-M Mod. 706-P Mod. 706-M Mod. 706-P Mod. 744 Mod. 6008 Mod. 806 Mod. 906 Mod. 905

Mod. 1500-BC Mod. TBC-2 Mod. 550

pág. 44 pág. 46 pág. 47 pág. 48 pág. 49 pág. 50 pág. 50

pág. 60 pág. 61 pág. 61

pág. 52 pág. 54 pág. 56 pág. 57 pág. 58

Bits

www.urko.com  43

N



WOODWORKING TOOLS

Wood handle Chisels

Plastic Handle Chisels

04

04

03

03

Rectified and chamfered edges, 
for easier removal of the chisel 
from the wood.

Rectified and chamfered edges, 
for easier removal of the chisel 
from the wood.

Ergonomic Wooden Handle.

Ergonomic bi-material plastic 
handle.

Supplied with a plastic protec-
tor to prevent deterioration of 
the edge.

Supplied with a plastic protec-
tor to prevent deterioration of 
the edge.

05

05

Chrome Vanadium Steel.

Chrome Vanadium Steel.

01

01

Features

Features

02

02

Precision sharpening, ready 
for use.

Precision sharpening, ready 
for use.

a

b

h

a

b

h

150

150

270

270

Blade Length a (mm) 

Blade Length a (mm) 

Length b (mm) 

Length b (mm) 

Measures

Measures

Blade
h (mm)

Blade
h (mm)

Mod.

Mod.

4
6
8

10
12
14
15
16
18
20
22
24
25
26
28
30
32
38

4
6
8

10
12
14
15
16
18
20
22
24
25
26
28
30
32
38

604-M
606-M
608-M
610-M
612-M
614-M
615-M
616-M
618-M
620-M
622-M
624-M
625-M
626-M
628-M
630-M
632-M
638-M

604-P
606-P
608-P
610-P
612-P
614-P
615-P
616-P
618-P
620-P
622-P
624-P
625-P
626-P
628-P
630-P
632-P
638-P

168
171
175
183
203
210
215
220
225
235
245
255
260
266
274
280
286
305

187
191
196
210
226
232
238
243
251
260
268
276
280
286
291
296
300
328

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

grs.

grs.

44

02

02

01

01

03

03

04

04

05

05



Blister for hanger with 3 units of different sizes.01

Features

Wooden case with 6 units. of different sizes.01

Features

Display for counter and shelves with 60 chisels, 6 units. in 10 sizes.01

Features

Chisel Set 

Chisel Set Cases

Chisel Display
W

O
O

DW
O

RK
IN

G
 TO

O
LS

Mod. 655-M

Mod. 680-M

Mod. 9600-M

Mod. 685-M

Mod. 9600-P

610-M
612-M
616-M

606-M
610-M
612-M
618-M
626-M
632-M

6x 606-M
6x 608-M
6x 610-M
6x 612-M
6x 614-M

6x 616-M
6x 618-M
6x 620-M
6x 622-M
6x 630-M

606-M
610-M
612-M
616-M
620-M
626-M

6x 606-P
6x 608-P
6x 610-P
6x 612-P
6x 614-P

6x 616-P
6x 618-P
6x 620-P
6x 622-P
6x 630-P

410

1.480

1.430

1

1

1

Wood Handle

Wood Handle

Wood Handle Plastic Handle

grs.

grs.

grs.

Mod. 655-P

610-P
612-P
616-P

450 1

Plastic Handle

grs.

Mod. 680-P

606-P
610-P
612-P
618-P
626-P
632-P

1.660 1

Plastic Handle

grs.

Mod. 685-P

606-P
610-P
612-P
616-P
620-P
626-P

1.615 1

grs.

a (cm) b (cm) c (cm)

Measures

41 27 41
bc

a

www.urko.com  45

01

01

01



WOODWORKING TOOLS

Half round Gouges

Half round Gouges

03

03

Supplied with a plastic protector to prevent 
deterioration of the edge.

Ergonomic bi-material plastic handle.

Chrome Vanadium Steel.

Chrome Vanadium Steel.

01

01

Features

Features

02

04

04

02

Precision sharpening, ready for use.

Outer bezel.

Outer bezel.

Precision sharpening, ready for use.

a

b

h

a

b

h

130

130

250

250

Blade Length a (mm) 

Blade Length a (mm) 

Length b (mm) 

Length b (mm) 

Measures

Measures

Blade
h (mm)

Blade
h (mm)

Mod.

Mod.

6
10
12
16
20
26

6
10
12
16
20
26

706-M
710-M
712-M
716-M
720-M
726-M

706-P
710-P
712-P
716-P
720-P
726-P

175
190
210
225
230
270

195
210
230
245
250
290

6
6
6
6
6
6

6
6
6
6
6
6

grs.

grs.

46

02

04

02

01

01

03

03

04



Chrome Vanadium Steel. Precision sharpening, ready 
for use.

01 03

Features

Hanger blister with 6 of different cuts.01

Features

Wooden case with 6 or 10 units. of different cuts.01

Features

0402 Outer bezel.
Wood Handle

a

b

h

80
185

Blade Length a (mm) 
Length b (mm) 

Measures

Blade
h (mm)Mod. Profile

5
8
11
13
12
5
10
9
9
13

741-A
741-B
741
742
743

744-A
744
745

746-A
746

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

grs.

Gouge Set Blister for Carvers

Carver Gouge Set Case

W
O

O
DW

O
RK

IN
G

 TO
O

LS

Mod. 771

Mod. 770

Mod. 771-A

741
742
743
744
745
746

741
742
743
744
745
746

741-A
741-B
741
742
743

744-A
744
745

746-A
746

610

310

1.0701

1

1

For 6 Carver Gouges 

For 6 Carver Gouges 

For 10 Carver Gouges 

grs.

grs.

grs.

Carver Gouges

Mod. 746-A / 746
Straight Cut flat

Mod. 745
Inclined Cut Plane

Mod. 744-A / 744
Angle Cut

Mod. 743
Spoon Cut

Mod. 741-A / 741-B
741 / 742
Curved Cut

www.urko.com  47

04

03

02

01

01

01



WOODWORKING TOOLS

Turning Tools

Chrome Vanadium Steel. Precision sharpening, ready 
for use.

01 03

Features

Wooden case with 6 units. of 
different cuts.

01

Features

02 Wood Handle.

a

b

h

175
415

Blade Length a (mm) 
Length b (mm) 

Measures

Blade
h (mm)Mod. Profile

12

20

12

20

12

20

6012

6020

6112

6120

6212

6320

240

317

190

310

285

335

1

1

1

1

1

1

grs.

Turning Tool Set Case
Mod. 6800

6012
6020
6112
6120
6212
6320

2.677 1

For 6 Turning Tools

grs.

Mod. 6012 / 6020
Turning chisel

Mod. 6112 / 6120
Turning gouge

Mod. 6212
Cutting Tool

Mod. 6320
Round tip tool

48

02

01

01

03



Chrome Vanadium Steel.

For Wood, Plastic and Derivatives Works.

1/4” Hexagonal Tail.
04

01

02

Features

03 Professional quality. Tempered and 
rectified 100%.

W
O

O
DW

O
RK

IN
G

 TO
O

LS

a

c

b

h

112
33

145

255

Stem Length a (mm)
Tale Lengh c (mm) 

Total Length b (mm) 

Long b (mm)

Measures

Measures

Blade
h (mm)Mod.

6
8

10
12
14
16
17
18
19
20
22
24
25
26
28
30
32
34
35
38
40

806
808
810
812
814
816
817
818
819
820
822
824
825
826
828
830
832
834
835
838
840

20
23
26
28
30
31
35
36
37
37
39
39
40
42
45
48
50
52
54
57
60

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

grs.

Bits

b

Drill Extender

Accessories

Mod. 890

140 1

grs.

Drill Set Blister
Mod. 850 Mod. 860

810
812
816
819
822
825

810
812
816
819
822

825
828
830
832
835

201 3981 1

For 6 Bits For 10 Bits

grs. grs.

Wooden case with 6 or 10 units. of different sizes.

1/4” Hexagonal Tail.

01

01

Features

Features

www.urko.com  49

03

01

02

01

01

01

04



WOODWORKING TOOLS

HSS Countersink Drill
Mod. 905

Drill for Deburring
Mod. 906

Pilot Drill for Countersink 

Mod. 907

Hexagonal ¼” tail.

Hexagonal ¼” tail.

For simultaneous pre-drilling and 
milling of terrace boards or other 
woods to screw.

Allows countersinking in the area 
where the screw head is located.

90º conical drill with hole.

Milling without material tears.

Possibility of regrinding with a 
conical file.

The cutter includes 3 cuts that 
allow milling at 90º.

Made of HSS cobalt steel 
(C05).

Quick tying, interchangeable 
mouth, adjustable depth.

Allows countersinking and debu-
rring without vibrations.

Features

Features

Features

-	 It adapts to all kinds of materials; wood, aluminum, sheet metal, ...

-	 It adapts to all kinds of materials; wood, aluminum, sheet metal, ...

- For power tools.

- All type of wood.

Applications

Applications

Applications

Accesorios

Universal Handle with instant 
coupling for Manual Drills
Mod. 920

For countersinking the area where the screw 
heads are located in soft woods.

Features

Novelty

= 1

= 1

= 1

= 1

50

N

N



Wave Cutter Drill Set Case
Mod. 903

Craft Drill Bit Set Case
Mod. 904

Blister pack for hanging of 4 units of 
diameter 15, 20, 25 and 30 mm.

Wooden case 5 units of 460 mm, 
diameter 12, 14, 16, 18, 20 mm.

Wooden case 5 units diameter 15, 
20, 25, 30 and 35 mm.

Wooden case 5 units diameter 15, 20, 25, 
30 and 35 mm.

DIN 7483G standard.

DIN 7483G standard.

Absence of vibrations and great 
precision.

Coating with high resistance 
to corrosion.

Optimal chip evacuation.

Optimal chip evacuation.

Peripheral wavy cut with 2 
blades.

With 2 tracers and 2 blades.

Resharpenable up to 15 times.

Great mechanical resistance.

Fillet tip for minimal effort.

Absence of heating. High structu-
ral resistance.

Absence of heating. High structural 
resistance.

Centering tip.

Centering tip.

Grooves that reduce friction. 
Very silent.

Absence of vibrations and great 
precision.

Absence of vibrations and great precision.

30 mm cylindrical tail, countersunk 
with 3 chamfers.

30 mm cylindrical tail, coun-
tersunk with 3 chamfers.

Features

Features

Features

Features

-	 General purpose and Building.

-	 Soft and hard woods.

-	 Naval Sector

-	 Deep holes in soft, hard or damp woods.

-	 Building Sector; Ladder constructions, ...

-	 Precise holes at constant height, crescents and bias holes in hard and 
soft woods.

-	 Ideal for the kitchen sector.

-	 Precise holes at constant height in soft woods, chipboard and plastic materials.

Applications

Applications

Applications

Applications

Drill Bit Set Kit Auge
Mod. 902

Ecoline Professional Wood 
Drill Set Blister Mod. 901

W
O

O
DW

O
RK

IN
G

 TO
O

LS

Novelty

www.urko.com  51

N



WOODWORKING TOOLS

Metal Carpenter Planes

Mod. 13
Fore Plane

Mod. 13-A
Jack Plane

Mod. 5-A

Mod. 9

Mod. 5-B

04 Chrome-Vanadium Steel Blades.03 Fixing the Blades by means of a 
Screw and/or Cam.

Nodular Cast Iron Frame.01

02 Mechanical adjustment of the blade 
(Depth and Inclination).

Features

Mod. 6-A

Mod. 7

Stamped Steel 
Sheet Frame

52

02

04
01

03



Mod. CU-5B Mod. CU-9 y CU-7/CU-6A

Mod. CU-13 y CU-13A/CU-5A

Chrome Vanadium Steel.01

Features

W
O

O
DW

O
RK

IN
G

 TO
O

LS

c

a

b

Base a x b
(mm)

Measures

Mod. Blade 
Mod.

Fixation

450 x 70

350 x 60

250 x 60

210 x 53

200 x 55

135 x 50

140 x 40

13

13-A

5-A

5-B

9

6-A

7

CU-13

CU-13A/CU-5A

CU-13A

CU-5B

 CU-9

CU-7/CU-6A

CU-7/CU-6A

3.300

2.285

1.750

1.000

1.000

190

426

Thread

Thread

Thread

Thread

Thread

Thread

Thread

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

grs.

c
(mm)

Measures

Mod.
For Metal Planes 

mod.
Blade

60

50

45

40

35

CU-13

CU-13A/CU-5A

CU-5B

CU-9

CU-7/CU-6A

13

13-A y 5-A

5-B

9

7 y 6-A

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

6

6

6

6

6

Spare parts

Blades for Carpenter’s Planes

www.urko.com  53

01



WOODWORKING TOOLS

Carpenter’s Wood Planes

04 Metal top for removing the blade.03 “Chrome-Vanadium” Steel Blades.Beech wood frame.01

02 Iroko basement.

Features

Mod. 13-M
Jack Plane

Mod. 5-M
Curved

Mod. 500
Rebate Planes Straight Cut

Mod. 7-M
Straight

54

02 04

01

03



Mod. CU-500
Mod. CU-7M

Mod. CU-13M y CU-5M

Chromium-Vanadium Steel Blades.01

Features

W
O

O
DW

O
RK

IN
G

 TO
O

LS

c

a

b

Base a x b
(mm)

Measures

Mod. Blade 
Mod.

500 x 70

180 x 53

185 x 57

190 x 60

155 x 70

235 x 24

13-M

5-M

7-M

500

CU-13M

CU-5M/40

CU-5M/42

CU-5M/44

CU-7M

CU-500

2.100

500

550

600

280

350

1

1

1

1

1

1

grs.

c
(mm)

Measures

Mod.
For Plane

mod.
Blade

44

40

42

44

30

24

CU-13M

CU-5M/40

CU-5M/42

CU-5M/44

CU-7M

CU-500

13-M

5-M

5-M

5-M

7-M

500

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

Single

6

6

6

6

6

6

Spare parts

Carpenter’s Wood Plane Blades

www.urko.com  55

01



WOODWORKING TOOLS

Carpenter’s Saws

Blade Length
 (“)              (mm)

Measures

Mod.

10

12

14

14

16

18

20

22

8

10

12

12

14

250

300

350

350

400

450

500

550

200

250

300

300

350

310

320

330

340

430

480

530

300

330

370

510

550

125

155

185

150

170

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

grs.

Mod. 310
Back Saw

Mod. 320
Carpenter

Mod. 340
Point Saw

Mod. 330
Cabinetmaker Saw

Swedish “Chrome-Vanadium” Steel.01

02

03

Universal regrinding teeth.

Wood Handle.

Features

56

03

01

02



W
O

O
DW

O
RK

IN
G

 TO
O

LSCarpenter’s Saws
Blade Length

 (“)             (mm)

Measures

Mod.

12

14

16

18

20

22

12

304

355

406

457

508

558

304

3100

3200

3400

410

450

370

390

420

460

180

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

grs.

Mod. 3100
Back Saw

Mod. 3200
Carpenter

Mod. 3400
Point Saw

For all types of Wood and PVC.

04
02

Chrome Vanadium Steel.
“Bi-material” Plastic Handle Greater 
Ergonomics.

Tempered Teeth. 10 times more 
performance and less effort.

01 03 Supports for tracing at 45° and 90°.

Features

www.urko.com  57

03

04

01

02

90º

45º



WOODWORKING TOOLS

Miter Boxes

Miter Boxes Box in “Z”
Mod. 547

Measures

Measures

Mod.

Mod.

250

300

350

250

300

250

75 

110

125

70

100

57

3

4

4

3

4

3

50

50

50

50

50

35

541 

540

542

543

544

547

520 

830

1.270

310

400

460

1

1

1

1

1

1

grs.

grs.

Mod. 540 / 542

Mod. 543 / 544
Eco line

Mod. 541

c

b a

c

ab

a
(mm)

a
(mm)

Number 
of Cuts

Number 
of Cuts

b
(mm)

b
(mm)

c
(mm)

c
(mm)

Solid beech wood.

Solid beech wood. Open, with support 
and lateral support.

01

01 02

Features

Features

58

01

01

02



W
O

O
DW

O
RK

IN
G

 TO
O

LSMiter Box Kit  Mod. 505
+ Carpenter’s Saw

Miter Box Kit Mod. 506
+ Marquetry Flanges

Components

Components

3100
(12” / 304 mm)

21-B
(2 unids.)

540

547

1.240

510

1

1

grs.

grs.

Carpenter’s 
Saw

Marquetry 
Flanges

Miter Boxes

Miter Boxes

www.urko.com  59



WOODWORKING TOOLS

Carpenter Benches

Mod. 1500-BC / 1750-BC

Mod. 1500-BCM / 1750-BCM

a

h

m L

Measures

Mod.

1500-BC

1750-BC

1500-BCM

1750-BCM

1.500

1.750

1.500

1.750

500

500

500

500

830

830

830

830

60

60

60

60

60

70

65

75

1

1

1

1

Kg.
m

(mm)
L

(mm)
h

(mm)
a

(mm)

Solid beech wood. MF-1 front Clamp.

Iroko wood Corners and 
Clamps.

ML-1 side Clamp.

01 03

02 04

Features

16
18
20
22
24
26
28
30
32
35

280
280
280
280
280
280
280
280
280
280

H-16
H-18
H-20
H-22
H-24
H-26
H-28
H-30
H-32
H-35

MF-1
ML-1

Ø a
(mm)

Long b
(mm)

Measures

Measures

Accessories

Front Spindle for Carpenter Benches

1.100
1.250
1.470
1.760
1.920
2.430
2.800
3.120
3.650
4.410

6.000
9.000

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1

grs.

grs.

b

a

Mod.

Mod.

Front Clamp Side Clamp
Mod. MF-1 Mod. ML-1

60

01

01

03

03

04

02

02



W
O

O
DW

O
RK

IN
G

 TO
O

LS

L

L

L

Measures

Measures

Measures

260

260

200

9.000

6.500

130

1

1

1

grs.

grs.

grs.

L máx.
(mm)

L máx.
(mm)

L máx.
(mm)

With fast approach.01

Features

Carpenter’s Vices

Marking Tool
Mod. 550

Mod. TBC-2

Mod. TBC-1

Beech wood.

Locking by Screw.

01

03

02 Sliding base in Akoga.

Features

www.urko.com  61

01

01

03

02





Tools for Metal Cutting

Various

The Manual Metal Cutting Tool chapter provides a range of highly ergonomic Hand 
Saws that include blades of the highest cutting performance, as well as a wide variety 

of sheet metal shears geared towards the professional user.

Hacksaw Frames for metal Metal Cutting Snips 
pág. 64 pág. 66

Swiss Knives Multifunction Tool Tubular Roman Weight Trestles Roller and Ball Trestle Suction Cups

Mod. 113 Mod. 2113 Mod. 11-A Mod. 121 Mod. 120 Mod. 125

pág. 68 pág. 69 pág. 69 pág. 70 pág. 70 pág. 71

www.urko.com  63

N



TOOLS FOR METAL CUTTING

04 Ergonomic Handle.

03 Welded steel tube frame.
Maximum tension 120 kg.

Multiple use; Common Vertical 90° 
and 180° rotation for Left and Right 
cutting.

01

02 Safety, slotted tensioners: Grabs the 
sheet avoiding its projection in case of 
breakage.

Features

Mod. 119-B

Mod. 129

Hacksaw Frames for metal

b

a

Frame
(mm)

Measures
a x b (mm)

Blade
(“)

Measures

Mod.

18 x 6

18 x 6

450 x 130

450 x 130

12

12

129

119-B

600

600

12

12

grs.
Blade 
model

A512-UK

AO12-UK

Exhibitor

Display with 12 units. of Mod. 129
Mods.: 9129

Improved Product

64

01
03

02

04



04 Reservoir for blades.

03 05Frame made of calibrated Steel 
Tube 2 mm thick.

Rubber coated Aluminum Handle and 
Front, Maximum grip.

Multiple use; Common Vertical 90° and 
180° rotation for Left and Right cutting.

01

02 Ergonomic Handle.

Features

Spare parts

Saw Blades Mod. AO12-UK
Carbon Steel

Mod. A512-UK
HSS Rapid Steel
Bi-metal (8% Cobalt)

Mod. AO15-UK
HSS Rapid Steel
Bi-metal

Mod. 30

Mod. 219

Hacksaw Frames for metal

b

a

Frame
(mm)

Measures
a x b (mm)

Blade
(“)

Measures

Mod.

22 x 16 x 2

26 x 12 x 1,5

500 x 145

400 x 150

12

12

30

219

650

570

12

6

grs.
Blade 
model

AO12-UK

AO12-UK

Double cut.01

Features

Number of 
teeth per inch

Measures

Mod.
Length
(mm)

24

24

24

AO12-UK

A512-UK

A015-UK

300

300

300

100

100

50

TO
O

LS
 F

O
R 

M
ET

AL
 C

UT
TI

N
G

www.urko.com  65

0105

05

03

02

04

01



TOOLS FOR METAL CUTTING

Metal Cutting Snips
Straight Cut

Metal Cutting Snips
Cut Right

Mod. 6010

Mod. 3510
Universal

Mod. 3520
Universal

Mod. 3521
Garagist

Mod. 3522
Garagist Mod. 3530

French model

Mod. 6011

Length 
(cm)

Length
(cm)

Measures

Measures

Mod.

Mod.

6010

3510

6011

3520 3521 3522 3530

19

22

25

28

30

35

40

25

30

33

16

19

22

25

28

30

26 26

30

26

30

27

30

6

10

10

10

10

10

6

6

6

10

6

10

6

66



Metal Cutting Snips 
Cut Left

Aviation Snips

TO
O

LS
 F

O
R 

M
ET

AL
 C

UT
TI

N
G

Mod. 3010
Universal

Mod. 3020
Garagist

Mod. 6810
Straight Cut

Mod. 6820
Cut to the Left

Mod. 6830
Right Cut

Mod. 3021
Garagist

Mod. 3022
Garagist

Length 
(cm)

Measures

Mod. 3010 3020 3021 3022

25

30

33

26 26

30

26

30

6

10

10

6

Measures

6810

6820

6830

25

25

25

6

6

6

Length
(cm)Mod.

Chrome-Molibdene Steel.

High frequency induction 
hardened serrated blade.

Cuts up to:
- 1.2 mm. cold rolled steel.
- 0,70 mm. stainless steel.

01

02

Features

www.urko.com  67

01

02



VARIOUS

Swiss Knives

Swiss Knives

Spare parts

Blades for Swiss Knives Mod. CU-116

Mod. CU-113

Thickness
(mm)

Measures

Mod.
Length
(mm)

For Mod. of
Swiss Knives

0,5

0,6

CU-116

CU-113

30

60

116

113 y 114

5

10

Mod. 113

Mod. 116
Model Mini

Mod. 114

Measures

Measures

113

116

114

CU-113

CU-116

CU-113

150

110

170

1

1

1

10

5

5

195

65

187

Open length  
(mm)

Open length  
(mm)

Blade
Spare Mod.

Blade
Spare Mod.

Mod.

Mod.

Aluminum Handle.

Aluminium Handle.

Protective cover.

Blister presentation.Protective cover.

Case with Replace-
ment Blades.

Spare Blade 
reservoir.

01

01

03

03

02

02

Chain for Use as a 
Keychain.

04

Thumb support.04

Includes nylon sheath, 
with double tie-down: 
belt and strap.

05

Features

Features

grs.

grs.

Exhibitor

Blíster

Functioning

Press the spring down 
and fold.

Easily rechargeable.

Folding Blade Change

68

01

01

03

03

04

04

02

02

05



Multifunction Tool
Mod. 2113

Tubular Roman Weight
Mod. 11-A

VA
RI

O
USMeasures

Measures

185

0 a 5

0 a 10

0 a 20

0 a 30

50

50

50

50

6

6

6

6

1750

Length 
(mm)

Model

10-B

10

11

11-A

Capacity
(kg)

Compact design.
15 applications.

Standard Pliers

Long pliers

Cut cables

Knife

Saw

Screwdriver

Medium
Screwdriver

Can opener

Bare cables

Small saw

Thin edge

File

Philip
Screwdriver

Wide
Screwdriver

Corkscrew

Aluminum and Rubber 
“great comfort” handles.

Stainless Steel Blades 
and Tools.

Precise operation.

01 03

02

Features

Nylon Frame. Divisions of 1 Kg.01 02

Features

grs.

grs.

Exhibitor

Applications

Blister

www.urko.com  69

01

01

03

02

02

02



VARIOUS

Trestles
Mod. 123

Roller and Ball Trestle
Mod. 120

Measures

Measures

150

200

100

35

78

6075 - 110

1

1

4,3

10,1

Supports
(Kg)

Supports
(Kg)

a
(cm)

a
(cm)

b
(cm)

Ø
(cm)

b
(cm)

kg.

kg.

b

a

Foldable.01 Leveler 4 supports.02

Foldable.

Non-slip sheet in the support area.

01

02

Carrying handle.03

Features

Features

b

a

70

01

01

03

02

02



Plastic
Suction Cups

Metal
Suction Cups

VA
RI

O
US

Mod. 119

Mod. 126

Mod. 125

Mod. 124

Mod. 118

Measures

Measures

119

118

124

125

126

12,3

12,3

120

120

120

60

40

40

80

120

25

15

1

1

1

1

1

940

470

318

658

850

Ø
(cm)

Ø
(cm)

Load Capacity (kg)

Load Capacity
(kg)

Horizontal VerticalMod.

Mod.

grs.

grs.

Aluminum.

Rubber Grip.

01

01

Features

Features

Novelty

www.urko.com  71

01

01

N





Locksmithing
Urko Tools is a century-old company also dedicated to the manufacture of high quality Locks 

for Furniture. Thousands of cabinets, lockers, drawers, keep our cylinder locks in perfect 
working order for decades.

The REVERSIBLE system with the 3 closing / opening positions in a single lock (left, right and 
drawer) makes the URKO lock for furniture the most versatile on the market (page 80).

Furniture Locks

Door Locks Keys

pág. 74

pág. 78 pág. 81

Exterior Cylinder Latch Handle to Overlay

Cylinder Locks Mortise Cylinder Locks Latch Cylinder Lock Latch Locks for Mortise

www.urko.com  73



FURNITURE LOCKS

Cylinder Locks
Mod. 23-R

Mortise Cylinder Locks
Mod. 22

Finishes:

Finishes:

Brass

Brass

Níquel

Níquel

Níquel 
Mate

Níquel 
Mate

03

01 Reversible System releasing the 
cylinder.

Brass Cylinder with Bumps.

02

02

03

URKO Exclusive Reversible 
System: for Right, Left or 
Drawer. Page 80.

Brass Cylinder with Bumps.

2 Nickel Plated Iron Keys Mod. 
103. Possibility of Equal Keys and 
Simple and Group Masterkeys. 
Page 81.

2 Nickel Plated Iron Keys Mod. 
103. Possibility of Equal Keys and 
Simple and Group Masterkeys. 
Page 81.

Features

Features

b
c

d

a

Measures

Measures

19 Normal

25 Long

37 Extra Large

19 Normal

25 Long

20

20

20

20

20

57

57

57

70

70

15

15

20, 25, 30 y 40

20, 25, 30 y 40

20, 25, 30 y 40

25, 30, 40 y 50

25, 30, 40 y 50

2

2

2

2

2

160

160

160

120

120

Cylinder
a (mm)

Cylinder
a (mm)

b
Ø (mm)

b
Ø (mm)

c
(mm)

c
(mm)

e
(mm)

Entries
d (mm)

Entries
d (mm)

grs.

grs.

Exhibitor

Blister

Exhibitor

Blister

b c

de
a

74

02

02

03

03

01

01

01



Cylinder Locks
for Sliding Doors

Mod. 28-R

Cylinder Locks
for Mortise Sliding Doors

Mod. 27

FU
RN

IT
UR

E 
LO

CK
S

Finishes:

Finishes:

Brass

Brass

Níquel

Níquel

Níquel 
Mate

Níquel 
Mate

03

01 Reversible System releasing the 
cylinder.

Brass Cylinder with Bumps.

02

02

03

URKO Exclusive Reversible 
System: for Right, Left or 
Drawer. Page 80.

Brass Cylinder with Bumps.

2 Nickel Plated Iron Keys Mod. 
103. Possibility of Equal Keys and 
Simple and Group Masterkeys. 
Page 81.

2 Nickel Plated Iron Keys Mod. 
103. Possibility of Equal Keys and 
Simple and Group Masterkeys. 
Page 81.

Features

Features

b
c

d

a

Measures

Measures

19 Normal

25 Long

19 Normal

25 Long

20

20

20

20

57

57

70

70

15

15

25

25

25

25

2

2

2

2

150

150

120

120

Cylinder
a (mm)

Cylinder
a (mm)

b
Ø (mm)

b
Ø (mm)

c
(mm)

c
(mm)

e
(mm)

Entries
d (mm)

Entries
d (mm)

grs.

grs.

Exhibitor

Blister

Exhibitor

Blister

b c

de
a

www.urko.com  75

02

02

03

03

01

01

01



FURNITURE LOCKS

Latch Cylinder Lock
Mod. 323-R

Measures

21 Long

33 Extra Large

20

20

57

57

35

35

2

2

175

175

Cylinder
a (mm)

b
Ø (mm)

Entries
d (mm) kg.

c
(mm)

Finish of the box:

Brass

04 Through rod (length 2 or 2.5 m). Finishes: Nickel or 
Bichromated.

02

03

URKO Exclusive Reversible System: for Right, Left or 
Drawer. Page 80.

Brass Cylinder with Bumps. Finishes: Brass, Glossy Nickel 
and Matt Nickel.

2 Nickel Plated Iron Keys Mod. 103. Possibility of Equal 
Keys and Simple and Group Masterkeys. Page 81.

Features

a

c

d

b

76

02

03

01

04

01



Latch Locks for Mortise
Mod. 1200 y 1205

Latch Locks to Overlay
Mod. 1307 y 1207

FU
RN

IT
UR

E 
LO

CK
S

Front finish:

Front finish:

01

01

03

03

Zamac Key Mod. 107-Z.
Pág. 81.

Zamac Key Mod. 107-Z.
Pág. 81.

02 Brass Key Mod. 107.
Pág. 81.

02 Brass Key Mod. 107.
Pág. 81.

Reversible cylinder: close clockwise, 
to the left and drawer lock.

Reversible cylinder: close clockwise, 
to the left and drawer lock.

Features

Features

Measures

Measures

1200

1205

107-Z

107

1307

1207

48

48

48

48

15, 20, 25, 30 y 35

15, 20, 25, 30 y 35

20, 25 y 30

20, 25 y 30

12

12

12

12

40

40

25

42

25

37

42

Zamac

Zamac

Brass

Brass

Brass

40

40

c
(mm)

c
(mm)

Entries
d (mm)

Key Length
(mm)

Entries
d (mm)

Mod. Material
Mod.
Key

107-Z

107

25

42

25

37

42

Zamac

Zamac

Brass

Brass

Brass

Key Length
(mm) Material

Mod.
KeyMod.

grs.

grs.

Brass

Brass

c

d

c

d

www.urko.com  77

01

01

02

02

03

03



DOOR LOCKS

Exterior Cylinder Latch and 
Interior Rim Latch
Mod. 38

Finishes:

Enameled

Two models: for Right 
or Left.

01

02

03

2 Nickel Plated Iron Keys Mod. 
103. Possibility of Equal Keys 
and Simple and Group Master-
keys. Page 81.

Brass Cylinder with Bumps.

Interior Latch.

Features

Measures

40

40

40

20

20

20

50

60

70

60

60

60

28

38

45

2

2

2

380

395

415

Cylinder
a (mm)

b
Ø (mm)

f
(mm)

c
(mm)

Entries
d (mm) grs.

a

c

d

b

f

Exhibitor

Blister

78

02

01

03



Handle to Overlay
Mod. 812

DO
O

R 
LO

CK
S

Two models: for 
Right or Left.

Enclosed Box.

Features

Exhibitor

Blister

Measures

6 y 8

6 y 8

6 y 8

50

60

70

70

70

70

2

2

2

230

245

260

Handle
 €    (mm)

f
(mm) kg.

c
(mm)

c

f

Finishes:

Gray

www.urko.com  79



LOCKSMITHING

- You do not need a tool.

- It does not need to be disassembled.

The change is made with two simple move-
ments of the cylinder:

The rotating inner cylinder “c” is concentric with the Cylin-
der  “b” and maintains the same measurement of Entry 
in the three positions, facilitating placement.

By keeping 1/3 of the investment in stock, the distributor 
guarantees a complete service to the end customer.

Tabletop display at the point of sale with a 
demonstration of the 3 possible positions 
in a single lock.

Same Lock for Right, Left and Drawer

Ease of installation:

Minimum Stock

Display

1-	To unlock, press the pin accessing through the 
hole in the cylinder.

2-	Turn and positioning Right, Left or Drawer.

c

b

Applicable to Mods. URKO: 23-R, 23, 28-R, 26 and 323-R
URKO Exclusive Reversible System

Patented Product P

=

=

=

80

R

2

1



Keys

LO
CK

SM
IT

HI
N

G

Mod. 103
Nickeled Iron

Mod. 107-Z
Zamac

Key Mod. 103
Applicable to Mods. URKO: 22, 23-R, 27, 28-R, 323-R and 38

G-1

G-2

G-3

Equal Keys

=

=

=

=

=

= =

= =

= =

=

=

≠
≠

≠

≠

≠

≠

≠

Simple Masterkeying Group Masterkeying

Mod. 107
Brass

Measures

103

107-Z

107

22, 23-R, 27, 28-R,

323-R y 38

1200 y 1307

1205 y 1207

20

25 Normal

42 Long

25 Normal

37 Long

52 Extra Large

12

12

12

12

12

12

Model L (mm)For Models:

L L

Masterkeying Systems

www.urko.com  81



ALPHABETICAL INDEX

A
Anti-Dust Barrier Kit  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        Novelty . . . . 39

B
Back Saw . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                . . . . . . . . . . . . 56
Bars  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                    . . . . . . . . . . . . 28
Bits . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                     Novelty . . . . 49
Blades for Carpenter’s Planes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 . . . . . . . . . . . . 53
Blades for Swiss Knives . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      . . . . . . . . . . . . 68

C
Carpenter Benches  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         . . . . . . . . . . . . 60
Carpenter’s Vices . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           . . . . . . . . . . . . 61
Carpenter’s Wood Plane Blades . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                . . . . . . . . . . . . 55
Carpenter’s Wood Planes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     . . . . . . . . . . . . 54
Cast Iron Bench Vise . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        . . . . . . . . . . . . 36
Clamp for Carpenter Benches  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 . . . . . . . . . . . . 60
Coaxial Clamp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             Novelty . . . . 27
Cylinder Locks . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             . . . . . . . . . . . . 74
Cylinder Locks for Sliding Doors . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                . . . . . . . . . . . . 75

D
Deep Tightening Clamp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      Novelty . . . . 18
Displays for Classic Clamps . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   . . . . . . . . . . . . 41
Drill . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Novelty . . . . 50
Drill Extender  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             . . . . . . . . . . . . 49

E
Earth Clamp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
Edge banding screw  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        . . . . . . . . . . . . 29
Exhibitor for Props . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          . . . . . . . . . . . . 41
Exterior Cylinder Latch . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       . . . . . . . . . . . . 78

F
Forged Steel Bench Vise . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      . . . . . . . . . . . . 36
Front Spindle for Carpenter Benches  . . . . . . . . . . .            . . . . . . . . . . . . 60

G
G Clamp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                 . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
G Clamp with Mass Terminal . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  . . . . . . . . . . . . 24

H
Hacksaw Frames for metal . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    . . . . . . . . . . . . 64
Half round Gouges  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         . . . . . . . . . . . . 46
Handle to Overlay . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          . . . . . . . . . . . . 79
High Capacity Vise . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          . . . . . . . . . . . . 36
High Capacity Vise Swivel  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    . . . . . . . . . . . . 37
Hydraulic Clamp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

J
Joist Trestle . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               . . . . . . . . . . . . 35

K
Keys . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                    . . . . . . . . . . . . 81

L
Latch Cylinder Lock . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         . . . . . . . . . . . . 76
Latch Locks . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               . . . . . . . . . . . . 77
Lever Clamp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Lever Clamp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
Light Sash Clamp  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          . . . . . . . . . . . . 34

Light Square . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
Locking Pliers  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             Novelty . . . . 25

M
Magnetic Mass . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
Magnetic set of Jaws . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Magnetic Squares . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
Marking Tool . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              . . . . . . . . . . . . 61
Marquetry Flanges  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
Marquetry Screw Clamps . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     Novelty . . . . 12
Metal Carpenter Planes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      . . . . . . . . . . . . 52
Metal Cutting Snips  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        . . . . . . . . . . . . 66
Miter Box Kit  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             . . . . . . . . . . . . 59
Miter Boxes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               . . . . . . . . . . . . 58
Multi-angle and round pieces  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Multifunction Tool . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          . . . . . . . . . . . . 69

N
Nailable Carpenter Clamp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    . . . . . . . . . . . . 30

O
On line Edge-grip Clamp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     . . . . . . . . . . . . 29

P
Piston Clamp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              . . . . . . . . . . . . 09
Professional Prop  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          . . . . . . . . . . . . 38
Professional Squad . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         . . . . . . . . . . . . 33
Protective pads . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            . . . . . . . . . . . . 28

Q
Quick Clamp with Lever . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      . . . . . . . . . . . . 26
Quick-Single Clamp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         . . . . . . . . . . . . 26

R
Ratcheting Clamp for Wood Carpentry . . . . . . . . . .           . . . . . . . . . . . . 30

S
Sash Clamp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               . . . . . . . . . . . . 34
Saw Blades . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               . . . . . . . . . . . . 65
Screw Clamp with Brake . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     Novelty . . . . 08
Steel G Clamp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             . . . . . . . . . . . . 32
Strap Clamps . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              . . . . . . . . . . . . 31
Suction Cups . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              Novelty . . . . 71
Super-Extra Clamp . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Support for welding tables. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   Novelty . . . . 21
Swiss Knives . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              . . . . . . . . . . . . 68

T
Trestles . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                  . . . . . . . . . . . . 70
Trestles for Sash Clampss . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     . . . . . . . . . . . . 35
Tubular Roman Weight  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      . . . . . . . . . . . . 69
Turning Tools . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              . . . . . . . . . . . . 48

U
Universal Handle for Drill . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     Novelty . . . . 50
Universal support for Professional Prop . . . . . . . . .          Novelty . . . . 38

V
Welding Table Clamps . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       Novelty . . . . 20
Wood handle Chisels . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        . . . . . . . . . . . . 44

82



T O O L S



TOOLS

T O O L S

The Force
of InnovationURKO TOOLS, S.A.

Avda. de Otaola, 15 - Apdo. 129 - 20600 EIBAR (Guipúzcoa) Spain
Telf. (34) 943 20 63 40 - Telf. Exp. (34) 943 82 01 30 - Fax (34) 943 20 06 38 - E-mail: export@urko.com

www.urko.com

045417054 Tapas.indd   1045417054 Tapas.indd   1 11/1/22   11:0111/1/22   11:01


